Madison Community Engagement Survey 2014

Q1 Please rate the following statements
related to customer service:

Answered: 226 Skipped: 2

When |

interact wit...

When | need to

apply for a...

When | need to

access a...

Problems and

issues are...

Utility, tax

and other...

0 1 2 3 4
Agree Agree Neither Disagree Disagree
Strongly Somewhat = Agree Nor Somewhat = Strongly
Disagree
When | interact with Borough Staff at any level, 43.36% 35.84% 5.75% 6.64% 3.54%
they are willing to help. 98 81 13 15 8
When | need to apply for a Borough service, the 18.58% 38.50% 14.60% 8.41% 2.65%
instructions and forms are clear, and easy to 42 87 33 19 6
understand and use.

When | need to access a Borough service it is 17.33% 38.67% 18.22% 14.67% 6.22%
easy to know what department to ask. 39 87 41 33 14
Problems and issues are dealt with timely and 2711% 35.56% 9.78% 11.56% 6.22%
competently. 61 80 22 26 14
Utility, tax and other payments processes are 39.11% 32.00% 8.00% 13.33% 5.33%
convenient, simple and effective. 88 72 18 30 12
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N/A

4.87%
11

17.26%
39

4.89%
11

9.78%
22

2.22%

Total

226

226

225

225

225

Average
Rating

4.14

3.75

3.49

3.73

3.88
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Q2 Which of the following two departments
do you interact with most? Rate your
experience on a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being poor
and 5 being excellent.

Answered: 225 Skipped: 3

Tax Assessor

Public
Works/Garbag...

Zoning/Engineer
ing/Land Use

Construction

Tax Collector

Utility Billing

Recreation

Health
Department

Administration/
Clerk

Police/Fire

Library

0 1 2 3 4

5-Excellent 4 3 2 1-Poor N/A
Tax Assessor 8.11% 11.71% 11.71% 6.31% 7.21% 54.95%
9 13 13 7 8 61
Public Works/Garbage/Recycling 22.97% 22.97% 18.24% 8.11% 10.81% 16.89%
34 34 27 12 16 25
Zoning/Engineering/Land Use 18.85% 13.11% 8.20% 6.56% 8.20% 45.08%
23 16 10 8 10 55
Construction 15.04% 14.16% 5.31% 5.31% 6.19% 53.98%
17 16 6 6 7 61
Tax Collector 16.24% 15.38% 14.53% 4.27% 4.27% 45.30%
19 18 17 5 5 53
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Total

111

148

122

113

17

Average Rating

3.16

3.47

3.51

3.58

3.64
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Utility Billing 27.70% 27.03% 12.16% 8.78% 7.43% 16.89%

41 40 18 13 11 25 148 3.71
Recreation 11.82% 17.27% 4.55% 1.82% 4.55% 60.00%

13 19 5 2 5 66 110 3.75
Health Department 21.62% 9.91% 6.31% 1.80% 7.21% 53.15%

24 1" 7 2 8 59 111 3.79
Administration/Clerk 28.80% 16.80% 12.80% 4.00% 3.20% 34.40%

36 21 16 5 4 43 125 3.98
Police/Fire 48.85% 13.74% 7.63% 3.82% 3.82% 22.14%

64 18 10 5 5 29 131 4.28
Library 52.67% 20.67% 4.00% 1.33% 5.33% 16.00%

79 31 6 2 8 24 150 4.36
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Q3 Please rate the following statements
related to communications:

The Borough’s
decision-mak...

Communications
about Boroug...

Anyone who
wants to...

When | offer
input,...

| receive
sufficient...

o
-

The Borough'’s decision-making processes are clear and
open.

Communications about Borough decision-making is open
and two-way.

Anyone who wants to participate has access to the
decision-making process of the Borough.

The community communications system should provide
citizens with the information they need to participate in a
meaningful way.

When | offer input, receiving information on the final
decision is important to me.

| receive sufficient information about Borough matters such
that | feel fully informed.

Answered: 222 Skipped: 6

Agree
Strongly

10.41%
23

10.09%
22

15.07%
33

58.90%
129

56.02%
121

9.59%
21

Agree
Somewhat

35.29%
78

29.82%
65

31.05%
68

26.03%
57

24.54%
53

34.70%
76

4729

Neither
Agree Nor
Disagree

31.67%
70

31.19%
68

30.59%
67

10.05%
22

14.81%
32

19.63%
43

The community
communicatio...

Disagree
Somewhat

12.22%
27

18.81%
41

15.07%
33

1.83%

0.46%
1

25.57%
56

Disagree
Strongly

10.41%
23

10.09%
22

8.22%
18

3.20%

4.17%

10.50%
23

Total

221

218

219

219

216

219

Average
Rating

3.23

3.1

3.30

4.36

4.28

3.07
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Q4 Preferred mode of communications
about Borough events, issues, meetings,
etc. Check all that apply.

Answered: 219 Skipped: 9
Nixle Alerts

Internet

Attend Meetings

Social Media
(Facebook,...

Email

Borough’s
Rosenet Website

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Nixle Alerts 69.41% 152
Internet 42.92% 94
Attend Meetings 15.07% 33
News Media 28.77% 63
Social Media (Facebook, Twitter, etc.) 17.35% 38
Email 65.75% 144
Borough’s Rosenet Website 52.05% 114

Total Respondents: 219

# Other (please specify) Date

1 Text messages 7/16/2014 6:37 PM

2 from the staff (Clerk Dept) 7/15/2014 2:03 PM

3 Meeting Videos 6/27/2014 10:08 AM

4 All seem to apply, information is available 6/16/2014 10:30 PM

5 access to meetings on youtube 6/16/2014 9:52 PM
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Madison Eagle 6/16/2014 2:14 PM
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Q5 Other Comments and Recommendations

Answered: 50 Skipped: 178

Responses

Too many Nixle alerts- do not need for road closures.

1. Itis good to share what services license and fees pay for, pet licenses. 2. It is good to periodically ask citizens
how they value the servcies the borough provides, and what services they would like to see, to help make sure
they stay relevant. 3. It is good to make sure we include the hispanic community in our services. | am interested to
see and hopefully participate in the recent show of support for our citizens with mental health issues. It is good to
solicit additional volunteers for borough activities as | have seen in the paper so that as many that are interested
in the borough know their input and participation is welcome. It is important for the borough leadership not to
become insular.

Nixle Alert should be for emergencies only. Not parades, BBQs, etc

un user friendly website; not set up to clearly identify destinations easily, quickly and know what I'm looking for !!
Wish that there was an online way to communicate with police dept about cars that will be parked on street
overnight. | feel like I'm bothering the dospatcher for a call that is so non emergent. thank you

Pave Ridgedale Ave. please. Road repair schedules used to be posted on Rosnet.
This is a waste of my tax dollars!

I've had multiple issues with paying my utility bill online which has been infuriating. | don't understand why it's so
easy to pay my tax bill yet so difficult to pay my water and electric. | would like to see an auto pay and paperless
option.

Please make it possible to schedule a payment for electricity payments, the new online payments are great but
require paying immediately or remembering to pay close to the due date, most online payments allow you to
schedule your payment at a future date. e bills would also be useful with a link to the payment page to flag to
follow up instead of wasteful paper and mail costs.

You need to do away with "fee" interest charge on Electric bills!
How and where can | find notice of when council and other meeting are on Cable TV

| suggest to change the pet license process to a rolling process; that is, you should not accept applications only at
a given month. When a person applies for license, and the rabies shots are valid, the pet license should cover the
entire period till the shots are valid. You should accept applications at any given time. Late fee should only be
charged if a person does not reapply within 2-3 months of the expiration date.

| viewed my first Council meeting on public access. | think this service could be publicized more. Not sure this has
to do with the Borough but | would really like to see the district take advantage of the public access channel.

Communications from the Boro and police that refer to specific neighborhoods should define the neighborhood by
location (street names etc.) and not just name of neighborhood which isn't always known to folks who haven't
lived in Madison forever

Maybe I'm missing something but | don't feel there is much communication between the government and it's
residents at all. | feel that I'm not informed about what is going on in town. | would love to be put on an email list
where the government distributes imprortant information. Maybe the town can let the residents know somehow
that they are accepting email addresses

Meeting times are not useful as | am raising a family and commute to NYC for work

DPW should be audited and benchmarked against other neighboring towns for efiiciency and quality of service. It
is clear that the DPW is not well run, disorganized, and runs day to day by the seat of its pants. Time for a change
in management.

very upset about the way the town handles commuter parking. We are required to buy yearly permit and then
must hold it until Jan 1 to use it. without a warning we all get tickets after Jan 1. That is wrong. spoke to bob
Conley about it
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Date
9/6/2014 8:56 AM

8/25/2014 10:24 PM

8/21/2014 3:00 PM

8/21/2014 6:51 AM

8/18/2014 4:12 PM

8/18/2014 11:37 AM

7/30/2014 8:16 AM

7/28/2014 9:46 AM

7/23/2014 2:31 PM

7/23/2014 2:26 PM

7/23/2014 10:23 AM

7/22/2014 5:42 PM

7/21/2014 1:56 PM

7/20/2014 6:32 PM

7/16/2014 6:37 PM

7/16/2014 1:48 PM

7/16/2014 1:48 PM
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| would prefer parking meters in town - rather than having someone mark my tires - we are the only town that
does that -

TOO MANY DOUBLE STANDARDS REGARDING DECISIONS MADE IN THIS TOWN.

| hope you replace Francine DeAngelis with someone else who is at least half as good as she is.
(excellent) 1 - Patty 2 - Sally

I'm going to miss Ms. DeAngelis (Tax Collector) - her personality as well as her efficient competence.

Question 2 allows for more than two departments to be selected. Your survey results will not be correct, since
some participants may limit their answer to two, and others will select more than two. Question 6 does not allow
for someone to be 20 years old.

Have the council liaison attend Board of Education meetings!

Nixle Alerts are fantastic. They come in handy so often: from planning my commute to resting assured that what |
thought were gunshots were just fireworks. Utility billing online is convenient, but would be great if | could pay by

credit card without having to enter it each time. Dog licensing reminders were thorough, and my pet's license was
processed super fast!

some departments are not very responsive. website is looking old, cluttered, and filled with stuff that's no longer
relevant

The Language Workshop for Children loves Madison. We rent commercial space in a number of towns, including
Montclair, Ridgewood, and Manhasset, Long Island. Hands down, Madison is the best and most balanced,
responsive, merchant-supportive, and sane municipality that we know of, by a long shot.

Rosenet has consistently disappointed - | would like to ask the site a question and get directed to an answer. My
opinion: Nixle - too much. News media - useless. Attend meetings - you've got to be kidding. Social - too
crowded. Email - too invasive. Internet - just right.

The Borough (Mayor, Council,all staff departments) is doing reasonably well with communications, but could be
doing much better, particularly if it used the full capabilities provided by RoseNet. It would be helpful to the whole
community, for example, if all of the (non-private) Q & A flowing in and out between public and Borough were to
be made available to the public in a blog or FAQ format.

The online payment process still needs work. Emailed bills would be fantastic. Save the paper and postage

Recycling to be picked up card board and cans each week even if it means extra fees. Recently had to deals bith
the police and fd excellent experiences.

When Madison flags are flown at half staff, it would be nice to know why and who is being honored. Could this be
posted somewhere?

Borough website doesn't always work properly.

GREAT PLACE TO LIVE, RAISE CHILDREN AND GROW OLD...AFTER 55 YEARS | AM MORE COM-MITTED
THAN EVER TO STAY AND CONTRIBUTE

Is there a way to make au automatic payment for my Utility bill. Sometime | forget it and would be so much
easier to just set an automatic payment linked to my bank account.

For me, rating the customer service statements was simple and straightforward. | had more difficulty rating the
communications statements. Question 4 was broadly focused on communication about events, issues, meetings,
etc., while question 3 narrowly focused on the Boro's "decision-making processes" and I'm not sure | understand
what you all were trying to get at there. In any event, good luck and thanks for your efforts to reach out to the
public for input!

Nixle is a valuable tool when used for important information. It is underused for the important and overused for
the mundane.

Nixle alerts are too frequent. Road closures do not need to be sent via text.

I rely on Nixle the most. However, | do not find that it is used consistently or timely. Some power outages are
reported, others - you need to call the police to find out they already know about it. Sometimes scheduled road
closures are reported after they are closed instead of a number of hours before so you can plan around them.
Very inconsistent.
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7/15/2014 2:23 PM

7/15/2014 2:17 PM

7/15/2014 2:04 PM

7/15/2014 2:03 PM

7/15/2014 1:59 PM

7/9/2014 9:51 PM

6/27/2014 10:08 AM

6/24/2014 9:14 PM

6/20/2014 1:28 AM

6/18/2014 8:39 AM

6/17/2014 10:55 AM

6/17/2014 8:34 AM

6/17/2014 8:28 AM

6/16/2014 11:35 PM

6/16/2014 11:00 PM

6/16/2014 10:45 PM

6/16/2014 10:30 PM

6/16/2014 10:00 PM

6/16/2014 9:52 PM

6/16/2014 8:23 PM

6/16/2014 7:06 PM

6/16/2014 5:58 PM
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to answer emails and to call back for messages sent to them.and when they promised to check the site they
should show up and let us know what is the findings.

Everyone is always so helpful..never had a problem they couldn't fix

Having meeting rebroadcast on cable is very good first step. Regular announcement and publication of broadcast
schedule, even better. Nixle to my mind is about emergencies or notices that might effect me or our community
directly. E.G. Missing person in Capre may or Bridgewater may be of concern, but not of such direct concern so
as to get tx tmsg or email. Glenwild Rd, was changed to one way st during vertain school hours. Residents not
given notice or opportunity to comment.

There has been a feral cat problem in the Park Ave - Loveland - Plain St area for years without any resolution by
agencies contacted

When there is voting on property taxes and school budgets there should be more communications with people

Clerks in the Utlity Billing Office are not very friendly. Never smile...

rosenet is full of old useless info, yet missing critical stuff like the complete ordinances and resolutions that
council will be voting on, or frequently called numbers in an easy to find place. the utilities payment site is
challenging to use - why two logins, not one, and, why can't it be set up to automatically debit our bank accounts
for the full payments automatically when they are due monthly or quarterly. same for property tax payments.
rosenet should also have a page that has daily updates on where road construction will impact traffic.

Nixle is a great service. However, it is over-used. It should be used for emergencies, potential emergencies. It
should not be used to announce community events, boro matters, etc.

The website ought to be redesigned as a better organized portal to all public borough communications and
documents.

Form to set up utility service is quite confusing. | wasn't sure what | was supposed to complete and what my
landlord was supposed to complete.

The website is not user friendly at all. It needs to be brought up to date.
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6/16/2014 4:11 PM

6/16/2014 2:27 PM

6/16/2014 2:08 PM

6/16/2014 1:46 PM

6/16/2014 11:59 AM

6/16/2014 11:22 AM

6/16/2014 11:04 AM

6/16/2014 10:51 AM

6/16/2014 10:48 AM

6/16/2014 10:44 AM

6/16/2014 10:44 AM
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Q6 Age (Please Check Your Range)

Answered: 225 Skipped: 3

Under 20
21-30 I
31-40
61-70
81-90 I
Over 90 ‘
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Under 20 0.00% 0
21-30 2.22% 5
31-40 11.56% 26
41-50 27.56% 62
51-60 31.56% 71
61-70 14.67% 33
71-80 10.67% 24
81-90 1.33% 3
Over 90 0.44% 1
Total 225
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Q7 Number of Years Resident of Madison

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Answered: 221 Skipped: 7

Responses Date

4 9/23/2014 8:52 PM
three 9/23/2014 8:07 AM
12 9/20/2014 8:46 AM
1 9/16/2014 2:49 PM
8 9/15/2014 2:12 PM
57 9/11/2014 10:12 PM
6 9/8/2014 3:20 PM
21 9/6/2014 8:56 AM
30 9/5/2014 4:43 PM

4 8/30/2014 10:18 PM
32 8/25/2014 10:24 PM
26 8/25/2014 9:29 PM
18 8/21/2014 3:00 PM
3511 8/21/2014 6:51 AM
37 8/20/2014 6:18 AM
24 8/18/2014 4:12 PM
31 8/18/2014 11:45 AM
37 8/18/2014 11:44 AM
6 8/18/2014 11:40 AM
30+ 8/18/2014 11:09 AM
1 8/18/2014 8:41 AM
5 8/15/2014 3:59 PM
5 8/14/2014 12:09 PM
1 8/13/2014 1:42 PM
29 8/12/2014 3:40 PM
3 8/11/2014 9:42 AM
60 8/9/2014 10:41 AM
32 8/6/2014 7:56 AM

8 8/5/2014 8:51 PM

2 8/4/2014 11:09 PM
13 7/30/2014 8:16 AM
1 7/28/2014 9:53 AM
5 7/28/2014 9:46 AM
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

29
15
15
35
20
4
13
19
27
20
3
0 (2 months)
25 years
23
7
8
25
32
15
11
23
20
4
22
44
5
13
51
28
8
20
20
54
44
20
20
49

32
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7/25/2014 10:56 PM

7/25/2014 10:40 PM

7/25/2014 10:02 PM

7/25/2014 3:54 PM

7/23/2014 2:31 PM

7/23/2014 2:29 PM

7/23/2014 2:28 PM

7/23/2014 2:26 PM

7/23/2014 12:02 PM

7/23/2014 10:23 AM

7/22/2014 5:42 PM

7/22/2014 2:17 PM

7/22/2014 8:02 AM

7/21/2014 1:56 PM

7/20/2014 9:12 PM

7/20/2014 6:32 PM

7/20/2014 6:10 PM

7/19/2014 10:56 AM

7/17/2014 8:42 AM

7/17/2014 4:12 AM

7/16/2014 9:32 PM

7/16/2014 6:37 PM

7/16/2014 4:27 PM

7/16/2014 4:23 PM

7/16/2014 3:04 PM

7/16/2014 2:06 PM

7/16/2014 2:03 PM

7/16/2014 1:57 PM

7/16/2014 1:55 PM

7/16/2014 1:50 PM

7/16/2014 1:48 PM

7/16/2014 1:48 PM

7/16/2014 1:45 PM

7/15/2014 2:23 PM

7/15/2014 2:21 PM

7/15/2014 2:17 PM

7/15/2014 2:09 PM

7/15/2014 2:04 PM
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35

48

1

26

23

13

31

8

14

4

35

26

70

3 yrs, 10 mo
24

20 years
12

24

1

30

11

15

7

18

10

24

17

1

39

12 years
44

11

13
Renting commercial space in Madison for about 10 years.
7. owned property since 1995
46

35

49
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7/15/2014 1:59 PM

7/15/2014 1:45 PM

7/13/2014 5:14 PM

7/12/2014 11:42 AM

7/10/2014 12:10 PM

7/10/2014 6:51 AM

7/9/2014 9:51 PM

7/6/2014 12:46 PM

7/6/2014 10:18 AM

7/2/2014 2:38 PM

7/2/2014 12:46 PM

7/2/2014 7:29 AM

6/30/2014 9:08 AM

6/29/2014 7:04 PM

6/27/2014 10:08 AM

6/26/2014 6:53 PM

6/25/2014 1:45 PM

6/25/2014 11:25 AM

6/24/2014 9:14 PM

6/23/2014 2:38 PM

6/22/2014 10:24 PM

6/22/2014 5:18 PM

6/22/2014 10:26 AM

6/21/2014 6:52 PM

6/20/2014 1:28 AM

6/19/2014 4:31 PM

6/19/2014 10:21 AM

6/18/2014 9:25 PM

6/18/2014 6:54 PM

6/18/2014 6:25 PM

6/18/2014 2:42 PM

6/18/2014 11:52 AM

6/18/2014 11:07 AM

6/18/2014 8:39 AM

6/17/2014 10:41 PM

6/17/2014 9:49 PM

6/17/2014 6:38 PM

6/17/2014 2:22 PM



110

111

112
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114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

29

30

12

28

18.5

54

12

23

3

12

55 YEARS e comments above: we have to remember this is a political world and we all don't always like what
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others are doing, but we can change it, too, via the privilege of voting

8
13
32
23
30+
16
26
12
21
12
12
12
10
21
31
6
17
6
23 years
30
70
22

21
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6/17/2014 11:53 AM

6/17/2014 10:55 AM

6/17/2014 9:03 AM

6/17/2014 8:34 AM

6/17/2014 8:28 AM

6/17/2014 8:24 AM

6/17/2014 7:59 AM

6/17/2014 7:21 AM

6/17/2014 6:47 AM

6/16/2014 11:55 PM

6/16/2014 11:35 PM

6/16/2014 11:00 PM

6/16/2014 10:45 PM

6/16/2014 10:30 PM

6/16/2014 10:00 PM

6/16/2014 9:58 PM

6/16/2014 9:52 PM

6/16/2014 9:47 PM

6/16/2014 9:46 PM

6/16/2014 9:26 PM

6/16/2014 8:23 PM

6/16/2014 8:16 PM

6/16/2014 8:06 PM

6/16/2014 7:59 PM

6/16/2014 7:43 PM

6/16/2014 7:39 PM

6/16/2014 7:15 PM

6/16/2014 7:06 PM

6/16/2014 6:50 PM

6/16/2014 6:48 PM

6/16/2014 6:28 PM

6/16/2014 6:19 PM

6/16/2014 5:58 PM

6/16/2014 5:55 PM

6/16/2014 5:12 PM

6/16/2014 4:36 PM

6/16/2014 4:14 PM
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147 twenty six years 6/16/2014 4:11 PM
148 48 6/16/2014 3:56 PM
149 47 6/16/2014 3:46 PM
150 15 years 6/16/2014 3:43 PM
151 22 6/16/2014 3:35 PM
152 1 6/16/2014 3:28 PM
153 5 6/16/2014 3:19 PM
154 14 6/16/2014 3:01 PM
155 5 6/16/2014 2:57 PM
156 5 6/16/2014 2:56 PM
157 20+ 6/16/2014 2:27 PM
158 40 6/16/2014 2:14 PM
159 since 1980 6/16/2014 2:12 PM
160 appox 20 years 6/16/2014 2:08 PM
161 N/A 6/16/2014 2:03 PM
162 3 6/16/2014 1:51 PM
163 16 6/16/2014 1:49 PM
164 45 6/16/2014 1:46 PM
165 5 6/16/2014 1:27 PM
166 14 Years 6/16/2014 1:23 PM
167 16 6/16/2014 1:21 PM
168 65 6/16/2014 1:12 PM
169 20 6/16/2014 1:05 PM
170 30+ 6/16/2014 12:57 PM
171 22 6/16/2014 12:53 PM
172 40 6/16/2014 12:46 PM
173 84 years 6/16/2014 12:44 PM
174 2 6/16/2014 12:40 PM
175 10 6/16/2014 12:37 PM
176 2 6/16/2014 12:35 PM
177 22 6/16/2014 12:27 PM
178 15 6/16/2014 12:25 PM
179 37 6/16/2014 12:21 PM
180 6 6/16/2014 12:19 PM
181 32 6/16/2014 12:10 PM
182 21 6/16/2014 11:59 AM
183 37 6/16/2014 11:55 AM
184 7 6/16/2014 11:47 AM
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185 70 6/16/2014 11:44 AM
186 17 6/16/2014 11:41 AM
187 not a resident 6/16/2014 11:41 AM
188 13 6/16/2014 11:39 AM
189 20 6/16/2014 11:37 AM
190 27 6/16/2014 11:35 AM
191 14 6/16/2014 11:29 AM
192 44 6/16/2014 11:24 AM
193 12 6/16/2014 11:22 AM
194 24 6/16/2014 11:22 AM
195 2 6/16/2014 11:22 AM
196 Seventy+ 6/16/2014 11:16 AM
197 14.5 6/16/2014 11:15 AM
198 23 yrs 6/16/2014 11:14 AM
199 20 6/16/2014 11:11 AM
200 46 6/16/2014 11:11 AM
201 67 6/16/2014 11:08 AM
202 1 6/16/2014 11:05 AM
203 25yrs 6/16/2014 11:04 AM
204 20 6/16/2014 11:04 AM
205 770 6/16/2014 11:00 AM
206 18 6/16/2014 11:00 AM
207 long time 6/16/2014 10:58 AM
208 9 6/16/2014 10:55 AM
209 6 6/16/2014 10:55 AM
210 31/2 6/16/2014 10:53 AM
211 25 6/16/2014 10:53 AM
212 15 6/16/2014 10:51 AM
213 40 6/16/2014 10:51 AM
214 5 6/16/2014 10:48 AM
215 50 6/16/2014 10:47 AM
216 32 6/16/2014 10:47 AM
217 22 6/16/2014 10:46 AM
218 14 6/16/2014 10:45 AM
219 2 6/16/2014 10:45 AM
220 2 6/16/2014 10:44 AM
221 12 6/16/2014 10:44 AM
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Q8 Number of Children in Madison Schools

Answered: 209 Skipped: 19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Responses Date

2 9/23/2014 8:52 PM
1 9/23/2014 8:07 AM
0 9/20/2014 8:46 AM
0 9/16/2014 2:49 PM
2 9/15/2014 2:12 PM
1 9/8/2014 3:20 PM
None 9/6/2014 8:56 AM

1 9/5/2014 4:43 PM

0 8/30/2014 10:18 PM
0. 8/25/2014 10:24 PM
0 8/25/2014 9:29 PM
2 8/21/2014 3:00 PM

4 went thru Madison system for elementary;2 for high school. none currently in system

8/21/2014 6:51 AM

2 8/20/2014 6:18 AM
1 8/18/2014 4:12 PM
- 8/18/2014 11:45 AM
2 8/18/2014 11:40 AM
5 8/18/2014 11:09 AM
0 8/18/2014 8:41 AM
4 8/15/2014 3:59 PM
0 8/14/2014 12:09 PM
0 8/13/2014 1:42 PM
0 8/12/2014 3:40 PM
0 8/11/2014 9:42 AM
none now 8/9/2014 10:41 AM
0 8/6/2014 7:56 AM

1 8/5/2014 8:51 PM

1 8/4/2014 11:09 PM
0 7/30/2014 8:16 AM
0 7/28/2014 9:53 AM
1 7/25/2014 10:40 PM
2 7/25/2014 10:02 PM
4 7/25/2014 3:54 PM
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

currently none previously 2

0

3

three grads

3

2

zero

3 that graduated
0

3

Madison Community Engagement Survey 2014
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7/23/2014 2:31 PM

7/23/2014 2:29 PM

7/23/2014 2:28 PM

7/23/2014 2:26 PM

7/23/2014 12:02 PM

7/23/2014 10:23 AM

7/22/2014 5:42 PM

7/22/2014 8:02 AM

7/21/2014 1:56 PM

7/20/2014 9:12 PM

7/20/2014 6:32 PM

7/20/2014 6:10 PM

7/19/2014 10:56 AM

7/17/2014 8:42 AM

7/17/2014 4:12 AM

7/16/2014 9:32 PM

7/16/2014 6:37 PM

7/16/2014 4:27 PM

7/16/2014 4:23 PM

7/16/2014 3:04 PM

7/16/2014 2:06 PM

7/16/2014 2:03 PM

7/16/2014 1:57 PM

7/16/2014 1:55 PM

7/16/2014 1:50 PM

7/16/2014 1:48 PM

7/16/2014 1:48 PM

7/16/2014 1:45 PM

7/15/2014 2:23 PM

7/15/2014 2:21 PM

7/15/2014 2:17 PM

7/15/2014 2:04 PM

7/15/2014 1:59 PM

7/15/2014 1:45 PM

7/13/2014 5:14 PM

7/12/2014 11:42 AM

7/10/2014 12:10 PM

7/10/2014 6:51 AM



72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Madison Community Engagement Survey 2014

0 at this time. Two in the past.

0

0

2

2 children

0 now, two graduated from the high school recently

1

0

1 gratuated
0

0

2 graduated 1 still in school system

0

had 2, but grown now
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7/9/2014 9:51 PM

7/6/2014 12:46 PM

7/6/2014 10:18 AM

7/2/2014 2:38 PM

7/2/2014 12:46 PM

7/2/2014 7:29 AM

6/30/2014 9:08 AM

6/29/2014 7:04 PM

6/27/2014 10:08 AM

6/26/2014 6:53 PM

6/25/2014 1:45 PM

6/25/2014 11:25 AM

6/24/2014 9:14 PM

6/23/2014 2:38 PM

6/22/2014 10:24 PM

6/22/2014 5:18 PM

6/22/2014 10:26 AM

6/21/2014 6:52 PM

6/20/2014 1:28 AM

6/19/2014 4:31 PM

6/19/2014 10:21 AM

6/18/2014 9:25 PM

6/18/2014 6:54 PM

6/18/2014 6:25 PM

6/18/2014 11:52 AM

6/18/2014 11:07 AM

6/17/2014 10:41 PM

6/17/2014 9:49 PM

6/17/2014 6:38 PM

6/17/2014 2:22 PM

6/17/2014 11:53 AM

6/17/2014 10:55 AM

6/17/2014 9:03 AM

6/17/2014 8:34 AM

6/17/2014 8:28 AM

6/17/2014 8:24 AM

6/17/2014 7:59 AM

6/17/2014 7:21 AM
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110 3 6/16/2014 11:55 PM
111 0- pk 6/16/2014 11:35 PM
112 2 6/16/2014 11:00 PM
113 1 6/16/2014 10:45 PM
114 2 have graduated and entered excellent colleges and did well, though each was dyslexic. Great help from the 6/16/2014 10:30 PM

local schools to compensate

115 2 6/16/2014 10:00 PM
116 1 6/16/2014 9:58 PM
117 0 6/16/2014 9:52 PM
118 1 6/16/2014 9:47 PM
119 0 6/16/2014 9:46 PM
120 2 6/16/2014 9:26 PM
121 none, but 2 graduated 6/16/2014 8:23 PM
122 3 6/16/2014 8:16 PM
123 0 6/16/2014 8:06 PM
124 0 6/16/2014 7:59 PM
125 0 6/16/2014 7:43 PM
126 3 6/16/2014 7:39 PM
127 1 6/16/2014 7:15 PM
128 0 6/16/2014 7:06 PM
129 0 6/16/2014 6:50 PM
130 0 6/16/2014 6:48 PM
131 2 6/16/2014 6:28 PM
132 2 6/16/2014 6:19 PM
133 1 6/16/2014 5:58 PM
134 2--graduated 6/16/2014 5:55 PM
135 1 6/16/2014 5:12 PM
136 0 6/16/2014 4:36 PM
137 2 6/16/2014 4:14 PM
138 two 6/16/2014 4:11 PM
139 0 6/16/2014 3:56 PM
140 Children attended St. Vincent's but are now married. There were 2 boys. 6/16/2014 3:46 PM
141 1 6/16/2014 3:43 PM
142 0 6/16/2014 3:35 PM
143 0 6/16/2014 3:28 PM
144 2 6/16/2014 3:19 PM
145 2 6/16/2014 3:01 PM
146 1 6/16/2014 2:57 PM
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147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184
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0 now--
not currently. previously 2.
N/A

0

2 who graduated from Madison School System

0

formerly 5, currently 1

1 now but have had 4 in the past

None now two have gone thru the Madison System in the past
0

none

1

2 graduated 1 senior year

2

3
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6/16/2014 2:14 PM

6/16/2014 2:12 PM

6/16/2014 2:08 PM

6/16/2014 2:03 PM

6/16/2014 1:51 PM

6/16/2014 1:49 PM

6/16/2014 1:46 PM

6/16/2014 1:27 PM

6/16/2014 1:23 PM

6/16/2014 1:21 PM

6/16/2014 1:12 PM

6/16/2014 1:05 PM

6/16/2014 12:57 PM

6/16/2014 12:53 PM

6/16/2014 12:46 PM

6/16/2014 12:44 PM

6/16/2014 12:40 PM

6/16/2014 12:37 PM

6/16/2014 12:35 PM

6/16/2014 12:27 PM

6/16/2014 12:25 PM

6/16/2014 12:21 PM

6/16/2014 12:19 PM

6/16/2014 12:10 PM

6/16/2014 11:59 AM

6/16/2014 11:55 AM

6/16/2014 11:47 AM

6/16/2014 11:44 AM

6/16/2014 11:41 AM

6/16/2014 11:41 AM

6/16/2014 11:39 AM

6/16/2014 11:37 AM

6/16/2014 11:35 AM

6/16/2014 11:29 AM

6/16/2014 11:24 AM

6/16/2014 11:22 AM

6/16/2014 11:22 AM

6/16/2014 11:22 AM



185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

Graduated one
0 byt 3 grandchildren
2

0

Zero

None
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6/16/2014 11:16 AM

6/16/2014 11:15 AM

6/16/2014 11:14 AM

6/16/2014 11:11 AM

6/16/2014 11:11 AM

6/16/2014 11:08 AM

6/16/2014 11:04 AM

6/16/2014 11:04 AM

6/16/2014 11:00 AM

6/16/2014 11:00 AM

6/16/2014 10:58 AM

6/16/2014 10:55 AM

6/16/2014 10:55 AM

6/16/2014 10:53 AM

6/16/2014 10:53 AM

6/16/2014 10:51 AM

6/16/2014 10:51 AM

6/16/2014 10:48 AM

6/16/2014 10:47 AM

6/16/2014 10:47 AM

6/16/2014 10:46 AM

6/16/2014 10:45 AM

6/16/2014 10:45 AM

6/16/2014 10:44 AM

6/16/2014 10:44 AM



	Q1 Please rate the following statements related to customer service:
	Q2 Which of the following two departments do you interact with most? Rate your experience on a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being poor and 5 being excellent.
	Q3 Please rate the following statements related to communications:
	Q4 Preferred mode of communications about Borough events, issues, meetings, etc. Check all that apply.
	Q5 Other Comments and Recommendations
	Q6 Age (Please Check Your Range)
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	Q9 Optional Information:

